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BREWERS

ASSOCIATION

HOUSE SMALL BREWERS CAUCUS MEMBERS

(as of January 18, 2024)

AL-04 Robert Aderholt R
AR-02 French Hill R
AZ-03 Raul Grijalva D
AZ-04 Paul Gosar R
AZ-07 Ruben Gallego D
CA-01 Doug LaMalfa R
CA-02 Jared Huffman D
CA-03 John Garamendi D
CA-05 Mike Thompson R
CA-06 Doris Matsui D
CA-07 Ami Bera D
CA-11 Mark DeSaulnier D
CA-13 Barbara Lee D
CA-15 Eric Swalwell D
CA-16 Jim Costa D
CA-19 Zoe Lofgren D
CA-24 Salud Carbajal D
CA-26 Julia Brownley D
CA-31 Pete Aguilar D
CA-32 Grace Napolitano D
CA-33 Ted Lieu D
CA-34 Jimmy Gomez D
CA-35 Norma Torres D
CA-38 Linda Sanchez D
CA-41 Mark Takano D
CA-42 Ken Calvert R
CA-45 Katie Porter D
CA-46 Luis Correa D
CA-48 Darrell Issa R
CA-51 Juan Vargas D
CA-52 Scott Peters D
CO-01 Diana DeGette D



CO-02 Joe
CO-04 Ken
CO-05 Doug
CO-06 Jason
CO-07 Brittany
CT-01 John
CT-02 Joe
CT-04 Jim

DC-AL Eleanor Holmes

DE-AL Lisa
FL-01 Matt
FL-03 Kat
FL-04 Aaron
FL-05 John
FL-09 Darren
FL-12 Gus
FL-14 Kathy
FL-20 Alcee
GA-03 Drew
GA-04 Hank
GA-05 Nikema
GA-11 Barry
GA-13 David

IA-02 Mariannette

ID-02 Mike
IL-04 JesUs
IL-05 Mike
IL-07 Danny
IL-08 Raja
IL-11 Bill
KY-06 Andy
LA-06 Garret
MA-01 Richard
MA-02 James
MA-03 Lori

MA-05 Katherine

MA-06 Seth
MA-08 Stephen
MD-01 Andy

MD-02 C.A. Dutch

MD-03 John
MD-06 David
MD-08 Jamie
ME-01 Chellie
ME-02 Jared
MI-01 Jack

Neguse
Buck
Lamborn
Crow
Pettersen
Larson
Courtney
Himes
Norton
Blunt Rochester
Gaetz
Cammack
Bean
Rutherford
Soto
Bilirakis
Castor
Hastings
Ferguson
Johnson, Jr.
Williams
Loudermilk
Scott
Meeks-Miller
Simpson
Garcia
Quigley
Davis
Krishnamoorthi
Foster

Barr
Graves
Neal
McGovern
Trahan
Clark
Moulton
Lynch
Harris
Ruppersburger
Sarbanes
Trone
Raskin
Pingree
Golden
Bergman
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MI1-02
MI-04
MI-05
MI-07
MI1-08
MI-12
MI-13
MN-02
MN-04
MN-06
MN-08
MO-02
MO-03
MO-05
MO-06
MO-08
MS-02
MT-01
NC-02
NC-07
NC-08
NC-10
NC-12
NE-02
NH-01
NH-02
NJ-01
NJ-05
NJ-06
NJ-09
NM-01
NM-02
NV-01
NV-02
NV-03
NY-01
NY-02
NY-07
NY-09
NY-17
NY-20
NY-21
NY-24
NY-25
NY-26
OH-05

Bill
John
Dan
Tim
Elissa
Debbie
Rashida
Angie
Betty
Pete
Tom
Ann
Blaine
Emanuel
Sam
Jason
Bennie
Ryan
Deborah
David
Richard
Patrick
Alma
Don
Chris
Ann
Donald
Josh
Frank
Bill
Melanie
Gabe
Dina
Mark
Susie
Lee
Andrew
Nydia
Yvette
Mike
Paul
Elise
Claudia
Joseph
Brian
Robert

Huizenga
Moolenaar
Kildee
Walberg
Slotkin
Dingell
Tlaib
Craig
McCollum
Stauber
Emmer
Wagner
Luetkemeyer
Cleaver
Graves
Smith
Thompson
Zinke
Ross
Rouzer
Hudson
McHenry
Adams
Bacon
Pappas
Kuster
Norcross
Gottheimer
Pallone
Pascrell, Jr.
Stansbury
Vasquez
Titus
Amodei
Lee

Zeldin
Garbarino
Velazquez
Clarke
Lawler
Tonko
Stefanik
Tenney
Morelle
Higgins
Latta
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OH-09 Marcy Kaptur
OH-10 Michael Turner
OH-14 David Joyce
OK-03 Frank Lucas
OK-04 Tom Cole
OK-05 Stephanie Bice
OR-01 Suzanne Bonamici
OR-03 Earl Blumenauer
PA-01 Brian Fitzpatrick
PA-02 Brendan Boyle
PA-07 Susan Wild
PA-08 Matt Cartwright
PA-09 Dan Meuser
PA-15 Glenn Thompson
PA-16 Mike Kelly

PR Jennifer Gonzalez-Colon
RI-01 David Cicilline
SC-02 Joe Wilson
SC-05 Ralph Norman
TN-03 Chuck Fleischmann
TN-04 Scott DesJarlais
TN-09 Steve Cohen
TX-07 Lizzie Fletcher
TX-10 Michael McCaul
TX-14 Randy Weber, Sr.
TX-18 Sheila Jackson Lee
TX-33 Marc Veasey
TX-35 Lloyd Doggett
VA-01 Robert Wittman
VA-03 Bobby Scott
VA-04 Donald McEachin
VA-06 Ben Cline
VA-07 Abigail Spanberger
VA-08 Don Beyer
VA-10 Jennifer Wexton
WA-01 Suzan DelBene
WA-02 Rick Larsen
WA-04 Dan Newhouse
WA-05 Cathy McMorris Rodgers
WA-06 Derek Kilmer
WA-07 Pramila Jayapal
WA-09 Adam Smith
WA-10 Marilyn Strickland
WI-02 Mark Pocan
WI1-04 Gwen Moore

WI-06 Glenn Grothman
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WI-08 Mike Gallagher
WV-03 Carol Miller



